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 BUILDING NAME  
 AO Additional Athletic Offices

 
AA Applied Arts

 AA-Annex Legacy AA-Annex and Storage

 
A Art 

AT Automotive Techology

 
B Biological Sciences

 
CP Campus Police/Safety Center

 
CTC Computer Technology Center

 
ELC Early Learning Center

 
FH Fireside Hall

 
G Gymnasium

 
GA Gym Annex (Athletic Office)

 
GE General Education

 LLRC Library and Learning Resource  

 
 Center 

 
L Locker Room Building

 
M Music PAC/KNOX John and Jean Knox

 
 Performing Arts Center

 
PS Physical Sciences

 
R Receiving/Buildings & Grounds

 
SAB Student & Administration Building

 
SCI Science Center

 
SSC Student Services Center: 

 
 Admissions, Counseling,  

 
 Financial Aid and Welcome Center

 
T Athletic Training and  

 
 Kinesiology Center

 ADA pathways  
are marked in bright red.

SERVICES 

ROOM

Admissions & Records 
SSC-115

Assessment Center 

SSC-104

Athletics Office  

LLRC-200, 206

Bookstore 

SAB-170

Buildings & Grounds 
R

Business Office 

SAB-208

Cafeteria 

SAB-159

Campus Aqua Terra Grill 
SAB-130

Dining Pronto 

SAB-147

Cashier 

SSC-115

Center for Science Excellence 
PS-109

Child Care Center 

ELC

Counseling 

SSC-108

Custodial Services 

AA-117

Disabled Students 

SSC-109 

Programs and Services 
 

SERVICES 

ROOM

Economic & Workforce Development  SAB-223

EOPS/CARE & CalWORKS 
SSC-106

Financial Aid 

SSC-102

Gateway to College 

AA-109

International Students Office 
SSC-110

Library 

LLRC 

Middle College High School 
AA-103B

Police (Campus Police) 
CP(near Lot 5)

President’s Office 

SAB-205

Scholarships 

SSC-102

Student Life/ASU 

SAB-101

Student Lounge 

SAB-120

Title IX Coordinator 

SSC-102B

Tutoring 

LLRC-121

Veteran’s Center  

SAB-109

Welcome Center 

SSC-111

DAY
COMET

Resource Fair

Biology & Nursing (AA Nursing Lab) 
Jacqueline Wright 
JWright@contracosta.edu

Medical Assisting, Paramedic, EMT (AA EMT Lab)
Aaron Bates
a.bates419@contracosta.edu

Jessica Le
jle@contracosta.edu

Physics (SCI 319) 
Chao Liu 
cliu@contracosta.edu

Chemistry (SCI 313) 
Leslie Alexander 
lalexander@contracosta.edu

Astronomy (SCI 301) 
Jon Celesia 
JCelesia@contracosta.edu

Biotechnology (SCI 210) 
Katherine Krolikowski 
kkrolikowski@contracosta.edu

Computer Information Systems (CTC 127)
Bashir Shah  
BShah@contracosta.edu

Automotive Collision Repair & Technology (AT)

Real Estate
Joseph DeTorres
jdetorres@contracosta.edu

Lucile Beatty 
lbeatty@contracosta.edu

Laura Lozano 
llozano@contracosta.edu

BUSINESS + APPLIED TECHNOLOGY

Culinary (CCC Kitchen)
Nadar Sharkes
nsharkes@contracosta.edu

Fine + Media Arts (A1) 
Anthony Gordon
agordon@contracosta.edu

Music (Music 112)
Jennifer Griest
jgriest@contracosta.edu

Drama (Music 116)
Carlos-Manuel Chavarria
CChavarria@contracosta.edu

FINE, MEDIA, VISUAL + CULINARY ARTS

Journalism
Anne Sciacca
asciacca@contracosta.edu

Communications (AA 215)
Joseph (Randy) Carver
sdiestler@contracosta.edu

English as a Second Language (GE 210)
Nooshi Borhan
cccesl@email.4cd.edu

LANGUAGE + COMMUNICATIONSCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING 
+ MATHEMATICS HEALTH + WELLNESS

Admin. of Justice (AA142) 
John Sanford 
jsanford@contracosta.edu

African American Studies 
(GE 309D) 
Nzingha Sonya Dugas
ndugas@contracosta.edu

Early Childhood Ed. (ELC 103) 
Michell Naidoo 
MNaidoo@contracosta.edu

History (GE 309)
Manu Ampim
mampim@contracosta.edu

La Raza (GE 112)
Agustin Palacios  
apalacios@contracosta.edu
Philosophy (GE 314) 
Michael Kilivris 
mkilivris@contracosta.edu  

Psychology (GE 309A) 
Jennifer Ounjian
jounjian@contracosta.edu

Sociology (GE 225)
J. Vern Cromartie
vcromartie@contracosta.edu

PEOPLE, CULTURE + SOCIAL SCIENCES


